
 
 
 

San Marino Unified School District  
Proposed 2020-21 Board of Education Meeting Dates 

It is proposed that the Board of Education consider the following dates for their regularly               
scheduled meetings during the 2020-21 year: 

Friday, August 7 - Tentative Board Strategic Planning 
Tuesday, August 11 - Board Meeting 
Tuesday, August 25 - Board Meeting 
Tuesday, September 8 - Board Meeting and Strategic Planning - Labor Day is September 7 
Tuesday, September 22 - Board Meeting 
Tuesday, October 13 - Board Meeting 
Tuesday, October 27 - Board Meeting 
Tuesday, November 10 - Board Meeting (Veterans Day Nov 11) 
Friday, November 13 - Tentative Board Strategic Planning 
Tuesday, December 8 - Board Meeting 
Tuesday, January 12 - Board Meeting 
Tuesday, January 26 - Board Meeting 
Tuesday, February 9 - Board Meeting 
Tuesday, February 23 - Board Meeting 
Tuesday, March 9 - Board Meeting 
Tuesday, March 23 - Board Meeting  
Friday, March  26 - Tentative Board Strategic Planning 
Tuesday, April 20 - Board Meeting 
Tuesday, May 11 - Board Meeting 
Tuesday, May 25 - Board Meeting 
Tuesday, June 8 - Board Meeting 
Tuesday, June 22 - Board Meeting 

The San Marino Unified School District’s Board of Education meetings are held in the Boardroom at                
the District Office, 1665 West Drive San Marino, CA 91108.  

Board of Education meetings are usually held on the 2nd and 4th Tuesdays of each month, beginning                 
at 7:30 p.m. On occasion, the Board may schedule a Study Session prior to the regularly scheduled                 
Board of Education meeting.  

Agendas are posted online and at the District Office, on the Friday prior to each Board of Education                  
meeting.  Agendas are available on the District website at www.smusd.us.  

If attendees need a disability-related modification or accommodation, including auxiliary aids or            
services, to participate in the public meeting, they may contact the Superintendent’s Office at ​(626)               
299-7000, extension 1310​, at least 48 hours before the scheduled Board meeting to arrange for               
reasonable accommodations. [Government Code §54953.2; Americans with Disabilities Act of 1990,           
§202 (42 U.S.C. §12132).]  


